
TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Target 1st Car

SS Miles Miles Time Due

DISTANCE TO NEXT REFUEL (9.20) (31.15)

TC 0 Start - Walsh's Hotel 10:01

1A 12.00 0:25 10:26

1B Banagher 0:03 10:29

1C 4.20 - 0:07 10:32

2A 16.85 0:35 11:07

2B Davagh Upper - - 0:03 11:10

2C 3.80 1.00 - 0:03 11:13

3A 0.10 0:05 11:18

3B Wolfs' Hill - - 0:03 11:21

3C 4.00 0:07 11:28

3D Regroup in 14.20 0:30 11:58

3E Regroup out 0:15 12:13

3F Service - In 12:13

Service A - Maghera 0:20
DISTANCE TO NEXT REFUEL (12.40) (50.30)

3G Service - Out - 6.90 0:15 12:33

4A 12:48

4B Glenshane 12:51

4C 3.20 - 0:05 12:56

5A 12.25 0:26 13:22

5B Banagher - - 0:03 13:25

5C 6.30 4.20 - 0:07 13:32

6A 16.85 0:35 14:07

6B Davagh Upper - - 0:03 14:10

6C 3.80 1.00 - 0:03 14:13

7A 0.10 0:05 14:18

7B Wolfs' Hill - - 0:03 14:21

7C 4.00 0:07 14:28

7D Regroup in 14.20 0:30 14:58

7E Regroup out 0:12 15:10

7F Service - In 0:00 15:10

Service B - Maghera 0:20
DISTANCE TO NEXT REFUEL (7.40) (33.35)

7G Service - Out - - - 15:30

8A 6.90 0:15 15:45

8B Glenshane - 0:03 15:48

8C 3.20 - 0:05 15:53

9A 12.25 0:26 16:19

9B Banagher - - 0:03 16:22

9C 6.30 4.20 - 0:07 16:29

9D Service - In 13.05 0:30 16:59

9E Service - Out - - 0:10 17:09

10A Finish 1.15 0:10 17:19

Totals (29.00) (114.80)
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